
U25 MINI Countryman C - YG73JBT 

CO2 emission 145 g/km

Gross Price GBP

28,500.00

11,800.00

40,300.00

6,716.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

Balance Due 40,300.00

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Maximise your MINI experience with the MINI App. Thanks to its array of clever features, you can plan 
journeys more easily than ever before. Start from the comfort of your couch by planning your route from 
the app, then send it directly to your MINI's infotainment system so you're ready to go. Plus, you can use 
the MINI App on your smartphone to locate where you've parked and even check whether you locked your 
doors. And when your next service is due, the app will ping you a notification to remind you to get booked 
in with your MINI Centre.

Visit mini.co.uk to understand and learn the full functionalities available within the MINI app.  Once your 
vehicle is on order and as soon as you have your VIN number you can set your new MINI up on the MINI 
app and begin to input your desired settings and favourite destinations ready for when you collect your 
new MINI.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: tmrq24an

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App



VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

12GA U25 MINI Countryman C 28,500.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01CE Mild Hybrid Technology
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TF Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S0302 Alarm System
S0386 Roof Rails
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C71 Smokey Green 600.00
1,200.00S01KS 20" Windmill Spoke 2-tone

INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FKXJ5 Vescin Vintage Brown 0.00



PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07EP Exclusive 2,500.00
S02XH Sports steering wheel 0.00
S03B5 Roof in Black 0.00
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining 0.00
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats 0.00
S09T0 Exclusive Trim Content 0.00

S07YM Level 3 7,500.00
S01AG 0.00
S0322 0.00
S0402 0.00
S0413 0.00
S0420

Larger-capacity fuel tank
Comfort Access
Panoramic Glass Sunroof
Luggage Net
Sun Protection Glass 0.00

S0430 0.00
S0431 0.00
S0451 0.00
S0459 0.00
S0494 0.00
S04FD 0.00
S04NR 0.00
S05A4 0.00
S05AC 0.00
S05AU 0.00
S05DN 0.00
S0688 0.00
S06AD 0.00
S06NX 0.00
S06PA 0.00
S06UQ

Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
Active Seat for Driver
Electric Memory Seats
Front Heated Seats
Sliding Rear Seats
Interior Camera
Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant Professional
Parking Assistant Plus
Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
MINI Head-up Display
Storage for wireless charging
Personal eSIM
MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 11,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission

125 kW (168 hp) 8.3 s 145 g/km

Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

6.4 l/100 km

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,661 mm Number of cylinders 3
Length 4,444 mm Engine size 1,499 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,620 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 280 Nm NOX Charge Substaining 10.5 g/km
Rated Power 125 kW (170 

PS)
Particle Mass Charge 
Substaining

0.11 

Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



U25 MINI Countryman C - YK73KBR 

CO2 emission 145 g/km

Gross Price GBP

28,500.00

11,800.00

40,300.00

6,716.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

Balance Due 40,300.00

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Maximise your MINI experience with the MINI App. Thanks to its array of clever features, you can plan 
journeys more easily than ever before. Start from the comfort of your couch by planning your route from 
the app, then send it directly to your MINI's infotainment system so you're ready to go. Plus, you can use 
the MINI App on your smartphone to locate where you've parked and even check whether you locked your 
doors. And when your next service is due, the app will ping you a notification to remind you to get booked 
in with your MINI Centre.

Visit mini.co.uk to understand and learn the full functionalities available within the MINI app.  Once your 
vehicle is on order and as soon as you have your VIN number you can set your new MINI up on the MINI 
app and begin to input your desired settings and favourite destinations ready for when you collect your 
new MINI.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: tmrq24an

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App



VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

12GA U25 MINI Countryman C 28,500.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01CE Mild Hybrid Technology
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TF Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S0302 Alarm System
S0386 Roof Rails
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C71 Smokey Green 600.00
1,200.00S01KS 20" Windmill Spoke 2-tone

INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FKXJ5 Vescin Vintage Brown 0.00



PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07EP Exclusive 2,500.00
S02XH Sports steering wheel 0.00
S03B5 Roof in Black 0.00
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining 0.00
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats 0.00
S09T0 Exclusive Trim Content 0.00

S07YM Level 3 7,500.00
S01AG 0.00
S0322 0.00
S0402 0.00
S0413 0.00
S0420

Larger-capacity fuel tank
Comfort Access
Panoramic Glass Sunroof
Luggage Net
Sun Protection Glass 0.00

S0430 0.00
S0431 0.00
S0451 0.00
S0459 0.00
S0494 0.00
S04FD 0.00
S04NR 0.00
S05A4 0.00
S05AC 0.00
S05AU 0.00
S05DN 0.00
S0688 0.00
S06AD 0.00
S06NX 0.00
S06PA 0.00
S06UQ

Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
Active Seat for Driver
Electric Memory Seats
Front Heated Seats
Sliding Rear Seats
Interior Camera
Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant Professional
Parking Assistant Plus
Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
MINI Head-up Display
Storage for wireless charging
Personal eSIM
MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 11,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission

125 kW (168 hp) 8.3 s 145 g/km

Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

6.4 l/100 km

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,661 mm Number of cylinders 3
Length 4,444 mm Engine size 1,499 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,620 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 280 Nm NOX Charge Substaining 10.5 g/km
Rated Power 125 kW (170 

PS)
Particle Mass Charge 
Substaining

0.11 

Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



U25 MINI Countryman C - YK73KBS

CO2 emission 145 g/km

Gross Price GBP

28,500.00

11,800.00

40,300.00

6,716.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

Balance Due 40,300.00

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Maximise your MINI experience with the MINI App. Thanks to its array of clever features, you can plan 
journeys more easily than ever before. Start from the comfort of your couch by planning your route from 
the app, then send it directly to your MINI's infotainment system so you're ready to go. Plus, you can use 
the MINI App on your smartphone to locate where you've parked and even check whether you locked your 
doors. And when your next service is due, the app will ping you a notification to remind you to get booked 
in with your MINI Centre.

Visit mini.co.uk to understand and learn the full functionalities available within the MINI app.  Once your 
vehicle is on order and as soon as you have your VIN number you can set your new MINI up on the MINI 
app and begin to input your desired settings and favourite destinations ready for when you collect your 
new MINI.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: tmrq24an

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App



VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

12GA U25 MINI Countryman C 28,500.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01CE Mild Hybrid Technology
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TF Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S0302 Alarm System
S0386 Roof Rails
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C71 Smokey Green 600.00
1,200.00S01KS 20" Windmill Spoke 2-tone

INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FKXJ5 Vescin Vintage Brown 0.00



PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07EP Exclusive 2,500.00
S02XH Sports steering wheel 0.00
S03B5 Roof in Black 0.00
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining 0.00
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats 0.00
S09T0 Exclusive Trim Content 0.00

S07YM Level 3 7,500.00
S01AG 0.00
S0322 0.00
S0402 0.00
S0413 0.00
S0420

Larger-capacity fuel tank
Comfort Access
Panoramic Glass Sunroof
Luggage Net
Sun Protection Glass 0.00

S0430 0.00
S0431 0.00
S0451 0.00
S0459 0.00
S0494 0.00
S04FD 0.00
S04NR 0.00
S05A4 0.00
S05AC 0.00
S05AU 0.00
S05DN 0.00
S0688 0.00
S06AD 0.00
S06NX 0.00
S06PA 0.00
S06UQ

Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
Active Seat for Driver
Electric Memory Seats
Front Heated Seats
Sliding Rear Seats
Interior Camera
Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant Professional
Parking Assistant Plus
Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
MINI Head-up Display
Storage for wireless charging
Personal eSIM
MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 11,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission

125 kW (168 hp) 8.3 s 145 g/km

Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

6.4 l/100 km

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,661 mm Number of cylinders 3
Length 4,444 mm Engine size 1,499 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,620 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 280 Nm NOX Charge Substaining 10.5 g/km
Rated Power 125 kW (170 

PS)
Particle Mass Charge 
Substaining

0.11 

Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



PRICE OVERVIEW.

U25 MINI Countryman C     YK73KBW

CO2 emission 

(combined)

143 g/km

Gross Price GBP

Basic vehicle price 28,500.00

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment 6,500.00

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT) 35,000.00

VAT Standard (20.00 %) 5,833.33

Balance Due 35,000.00
(the prices are calculated with price date of: 29/02/2024)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Maximise your MINI experience with the MINI App. Thanks to its array of clever features, you can plan 
journeys more easily than ever before. Start from the comfort of your couch by planning your route from 
the app, then send it directly to your MINI's infotainment system so you're ready to go. Plus, you can use 
the MINI App on your smartphone to locate where you've parked and even check whether you locked your 
doors. And when your next service is due, the app will ping you a notification to remind you to get booked 
in with your MINI Centre.

Visit mini.co.uk to understand and learn the full functionalities available within the MINI app.  Once your 
vehicle is on order and as soon as you have your VIN number you can set your new MINI up on the MINI 
app and begin to input your desired settings and favourite destinations ready for when you collect your 
new MINI.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: 8qv5kc59

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App



VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

12GA U25 MINI Countryman C 28,500.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01CE Mild Hybrid Technology
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TF Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S0302 Alarm System
S0386 Roof Rails
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05AS Driving Assistant
S05AV Active Guard
S05DM Parking Assistant
S0654 DAB Radio
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call
S06WE Circular OLED Screen

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C6A Nanuq White 600.00
600.00S01K2 18" Asteroid Spoke

INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FTCJ1 Vescin/cloth combination Grey/Blue 0.00



PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07EA Classic 0.00
S02XH Sports steering wheel 0.00
S03B5 Roof in Black 0.00
S09T3 Classic Trim Content 0.00

S07YL Level 2 5,300.00
S01AG Larger-capacity fuel tank 0.00
S0322 Comfort Access 0.00
S0402 Panoramic Glass Sunroof 0.00
S0413 Luggage Net 0.00

S0420 0.00
S0430 0.00
S0431 0.00
S0494 0.00
S04FD 0.00
S05A4 0.00
S05AC 0.00
S05AT 0.00
S0688 0.00
S06AD 0.00
S06NX

Sun Protection Glass
Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
Front Heated Seats
Sliding Rear Seats
Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant Plus
Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
MINI Head-up Display
Storage for wireless charging 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 6,500.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission

125 kW (168 hp) 8.3 s 143 g/km

Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

6.3 l/100 km

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,661 mm Number of cylinders 3
Length 4,444 mm Engine size 1,499 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,620 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 280 Nm NOX Charge Substaining 10.5 g/km
Rated Power 125 kW (170 

PS)
Particle Mass Charge 
Substaining

0.11 

Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



PRICE OVERVIEW.

U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 - YE73 VXR

CO2 emission 180 g/km

Gross Price GBP

39,900.00

5,800.00

45,700.00

7,616.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: d9ekfcs5

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App

VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

32GA U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 39,900.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01AG Larger-capacity fuel tank
S0223 Adaptive Suspension
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TC Sport Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S02XK John Cooper Works steering wheel
S0302 Alarm System
S0322 Comfort Access
S0386 Roof Rails
S0413 Luggage Net
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0430 Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming



S0431 Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S0494 Front Heated Seats
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining
S04FD Sliding Rear Seats
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05A4 Adaptive LED Headlights
S05AC High-Beam Assistant
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S0688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06AD MINI Head-up Display
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call
S06NX Storage for wireless charging
S09T9 Sport Trim Content

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C6P Legend Grey 600.00
S01KT 20" John Cooper Works Flag Spoke 2-tone 0.00



INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FTDJ3 Vescin/cord combination JCW Black 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07KQ Sport 0.00
S07YM Level 3 5,200.00

S03C2 JCW Performance Brake 0.00
S0402 Panoramic Glass Sunroof 0.00
S0420 Sun Protection Glass 0.00
S0451 Active Seat for Driver 0.00
S0459 Electric Memory Seats 0.00
S04NR Interior Camera 0.00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0.00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0.00
S06PA Personal eSIM 0.00
S06UQ MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 5,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

221 kW (296 hp) 5.4 s 180 g/km 35.3 Mpg

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,645 mm Number of cylinders 4
Length 4,447 mm Engine size 1,998 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,735 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 400 Nm Particle Mass 0.27 mg/km
Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



PRICE OVERVIEW.

U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 - YK73 KBB

CO2 emission 180 g/km

Gross Price GBP

39,900.00

5,800.00

45,700.00

7,616.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: d9ekfcs5

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App

VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

32GA U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 39,900.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01AG Larger-capacity fuel tank
S0223 Adaptive Suspension
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TC Sport Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S02XK John Cooper Works steering wheel
S0302 Alarm System
S0322 Comfort Access
S0386 Roof Rails
S0413 Luggage Net
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0430 Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming



S0431 Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S0494 Front Heated Seats
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining
S04FD Sliding Rear Seats
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05A4 Adaptive LED Headlights
S05AC High-Beam Assistant
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S0688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06AD MINI Head-up Display
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call
S06NX Storage for wireless charging
S09T9 Sport Trim Content

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C6P Legend Grey 600.00
S01KT 20" John Cooper Works Flag Spoke 2-tone 0.00



INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FTDJ3 Vescin/cord combination JCW Black 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07KQ Sport 0.00
S07YM Level 3 5,200.00

S03C2 JCW Performance Brake 0.00
S0402 Panoramic Glass Sunroof 0.00
S0420 Sun Protection Glass 0.00
S0451 Active Seat for Driver 0.00
S0459 Electric Memory Seats 0.00
S04NR Interior Camera 0.00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0.00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0.00
S06PA Personal eSIM 0.00
S06UQ MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 5,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

221 kW (296 hp) 5.4 s 180 g/km 35.3 Mpg

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,645 mm Number of cylinders 4
Length 4,447 mm Engine size 1,998 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,735 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 400 Nm Particle Mass 0.27 mg/km
Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



PRICE OVERVIEW.

U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 - YK73 KBC

CO2 emission 180 g/km

Gross Price GBP

39,900.00

5,800.00

45,700.00

7,616.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: d9ekfcs5

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App

VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

32GA U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 39,900.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01AG Larger-capacity fuel tank
S0223 Adaptive Suspension
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TC Sport Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S02XK John Cooper Works steering wheel
S0302 Alarm System
S0322 Comfort Access
S0386 Roof Rails
S0413 Luggage Net
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0430 Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming



S0431 Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S0494 Front Heated Seats
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining
S04FD Sliding Rear Seats
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05A4 Adaptive LED Headlights
S05AC High-Beam Assistant
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S0688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06AD MINI Head-up Display
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call
S06NX Storage for wireless charging
S09T9 Sport Trim Content

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C6P Legend Grey 600.00
S01KT 20" John Cooper Works Flag Spoke 2-tone 0.00



INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FTDJ3 Vescin/cord combination JCW Black 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07KQ Sport 0.00
S07YM Level 3 5,200.00

S03C2 JCW Performance Brake 0.00
S0402 Panoramic Glass Sunroof 0.00
S0420 Sun Protection Glass 0.00
S0451 Active Seat for Driver 0.00
S0459 Electric Memory Seats 0.00
S04NR Interior Camera 0.00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0.00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0.00
S06PA Personal eSIM 0.00
S06UQ MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 5,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

221 kW (296 hp) 5.4 s 180 g/km 35.3 Mpg

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,645 mm Number of cylinders 4
Length 4,447 mm Engine size 1,998 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,735 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 400 Nm Particle Mass 0.27 mg/km
Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.



PRICE OVERVIEW.

U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 - YK73 KBT

CO2 emission 180 g/km

Gross Price GBP

39,900.00

5,800.00

45,700.00

7,616.67

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)

VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Your unique vehicle 
configuration ID: d9ekfcs5

Your digital brochure Download The MINI App

VEHICLE DETAILS.
Gross Price GBP

32GA U25 MINI John Cooper Works Countryman ALL4 39,900.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01AG Larger-capacity fuel tank
S0223 Adaptive Suspension
S0248 Heated Steering Wheel
S02TC Sport Automatic DTC Transmission
S02VC Tyre Repair Kit
S02XK John Cooper Works steering wheel
S0302 Alarm System
S0322 Comfort Access
S0386 Roof Rails
S0413 Luggage Net
S0428 Warning Triangle
S0430 Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming



S0431 Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
S0478 Child seat i-Size attachment for front passenger
S0494 Front Heated Seats
S04AA Anthracite Roof Lining
S04FD Sliding Rear Seats
S04FN John Cooper Works sport seats
S04VF MINI Experience Modes
S05A4 Adaptive LED Headlights
S05AC High-Beam Assistant
S05AV Active Guard
S0654 DAB Radio
S0688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06AD MINI Head-up Display
S06AE BMW TeleServices
S06AF BMW Emergency Call
S06NX Storage for wireless charging
S09T9 Sport Trim Content

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

P0C6P Legend Grey 600.00
S01KT 20" John Cooper Works Flag Spoke 2-tone 0.00



INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

FTDJ3 Vescin/cord combination JCW Black 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.
Gross Price GBP

S07KQ Sport 0.00
S07YM Level 3 5,200.00

S03C2 JCW Performance Brake 0.00
S0402 Panoramic Glass Sunroof 0.00
S0420 Sun Protection Glass 0.00
S0451 Active Seat for Driver 0.00
S0459 Electric Memory Seats 0.00
S04NR Interior Camera 0.00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0.00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0.00
S06PA Personal eSIM 0.00
S06UQ MINI Navigation AR 0.00

Total Packages & All Optional Equipment 5,800.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

Power Acceleration (0-62mph) CO2 emission Fuel consumption * 
Range up to (WLTP)

221 kW (296 hp) 5.4 s 180 g/km 35.3 Mpg

Width (incl. mirrors) 2,069 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1,645 mm Number of cylinders 4
Length 4,447 mm Engine size 1,998 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1,735 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 400 Nm Particle Mass 0.27 mg/km
Tank capacity 54 l

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit

www.mini.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes.  Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and

electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not

reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.


